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SOLUÇÕES EM ALUMÍNIO

2

Código 

ASAP
Outro 

Código
Peso 

(kg/m)
Página

BAR-002 0,219 3
BAR-003 0,164 3
BAR-004 0,328 3
BAR-027 0,438 3
L-002 0,102 4
L-009 0,156 4
L-013 0,212 4
L-018 0,519 4
L-022 0,628 4
L-025 0,870 4
L-405 0,130 4
L-612 0,540 4

TQ-001L 0,700 5
TQ-002 0,191 5
TQ-009 0,408 5
TQ-014 0,625 5
TQ-034 2,685 5
TRD-009 0,132 7
TRD-018 0,170 7
TRD-046 0,340 7
TRD-610 0,664 7
TRT-001 0,299 6
TRT-004 0,570 6
TRT-014P 1,230 6
TRT-019 1,450 6
TRT-073 0,479 6
TRT-074L 0,195 6
TRT-082 3,210 6
U-002 0,109 8
U-509 0,160 8
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Peso 
A B A B (kg/m)

BAR-003 19,00 3,00 3/4 - 0,164
BAR-002 25,40 3,18 1 1/8 0,219
BAR-004 38,10 3,18 1 1/2 1/8 0,328
BAR-027 50,80 3,18 2 1/8 0,438

Milímetros PolegadasCódigo 

ASAP



PERFIS STANDARD

ASAP Soluções em Alumínio - TEL: (14)3281-9203

SOLUÇÕES EM ALUMÍNIO

4

C
A

N
T

O
N

E
IR

A
 D

E
 A

B
A

S
 I

G
U

A
IS

 

Peso 
A e A e (kg/m)

L-002 12,70 1,59 1/2 1/16 0,102
L-405 15,87 1,58 5/8 1/16 0,130
L-009 19,05 1,58 3/4 1/16 0,156
L-013 25,40 1,58 1 1/16 0,212
L-018 31,75 3,17 1 1/4 1/8 0,519
L-022 38,10 3,17 1 1/2 1/8 0,628
L-612 50,80 2,00 2 - 0,540
L-025 50,80 3,18 2 1/8 0,870

Milímetros PolegadasCódigo 

ASAP
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Peso 
A e A e (kg/m)

TQ-002 12,70 1,58 1/2 1/16 0,191
TQ-009 25,40 1,58 1 1/16 0,408
TQ014 38,10 1,58 1 1/2 1/16 0,625

TQ001L 50,80 1,30 2 - 0,700
TQ-034 101,60 2,50 4 - 2,685

Milímetros PolegadasCódigo 

ASAP
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Peso 
A B e A B e (kg/m)

TRT-074L 25,40 12,70 1,00 1 1/2 - 0,195
TRT-001 25,40 12,70 1,58 1 1/2 1/16 0,299
TRT-004 50,80 12,70 1,58 2 1/2 1/16 0,570
TRT-073 50,80 25,40 1,20 2 1 - 0,479

TRT-014P 76,20 38,10 2,00 3 1 1/2 - 1,230
TRT-019 101,60 50,80 1,80 4 2 - 1,450
TRT-082 152,40 50,80 3,05 6 2 - 3,210

Milímetros PolegadasCódigo 

ASAP
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Peso 
linear

A e A e (kg/m)
TRD-009 12,70 1,24 1/2 - 0,132
TRD-018 15,87 1,20 5/8 - 0,170
TRD-046 25,40 1,58 1 1/16 0,340
TRD-610 50,80 1,58 2 1/16 0,664

Milímetros PolegadasCódigo 

ASAP
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Peso 
linear

A e A e (kg/m)
U-002 9,52 1,58 3/8 1/16 0,109
U-509 15,90 1,30 5/8 - 0,160

Código 

ASAP
Milímetros Polegadas
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